
Saturday, June 16
Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11,0-5.15. Sports Summaries
1.0, 3.0, 4.30 ond 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
1.0, 3.0, 4.30 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
2070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Bright and Earlya 6 For the Bedside Radio Listeners
6. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.165 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
a 41ZB Happiness Club
6.30 Three Hits and a Miss
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. O Gardening session (John Henry)
970.30 Priority Parade11. 0 Sports Summaries every Quarter-Hour
11. 2 Mainly Rhythm12. 2p.m. Music for Lunchtime1.0 Sports Summary
5 Popular Parade2 Musical Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary
L- elody Mixture2 Record Roundabout
4.30 Sports Summary5. 2 Evening Star: Billy Eckstine5.15 The Milestone Club (Thea)
6.30 Sunbeam session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 #£=The Sea Rover
6.16 Sporting Life6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Christian Marlowe's Daughter7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland: The Leg-
end of Rangi and Papa745 Variety Time8.0 Money-Go-Round8.30 The Guardsmen
6.45 Jimmy Colt

8.0 Radio Cabaret: The Geraldo Orch-estra with the Modernaires9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Melody ExpressMr. Meredith Walks Out
There Ain’t No Fairies
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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1. Op.2.0
2.18

.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Session
Leo Reisman and his OrchestraDick Powell
The Gift Quiz (Prue Gregory)
Gardening with Snowy
Songs Old and New
Judy Garland and Fred AstaireBlue Hungarian Band
Racing Results every Quarter-hourStuart Robertson (bass-baritone)
Sports Cancellations
Bobby Limb and his OrchestraPiano PlaytimeLunch Music
m. Sports Summary
Light Variety
Light Orchestras, Piano Accordion

Bands, Victor Herbert Melodies, CharlieBarnet and his Orchestra, the Jesters,Art Tatum (piano), Louis Levy and his
Orchestra, Fianagan and Allen
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Racing Summary
Racing SummaryLight Musio-Air Adventures of BigglesNews from the Zoo
Dinner Musio

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Handful of. Stare
6.30 Sports News
7. 0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 The Guardsmen
8.45 Tango Tunes
9. 0 Light Orchestras
9.15 Moonlight Memories
Popular Bands artd Popular Singers2ZB Square DanceZB Evening RequestsClose down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
Oam. Start the Day to MusieBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports Session
Diary for TodayFor the Weekend Gardener
Light and BrightMusic at your LeisureMovie Magazine
Homestead on the Rise
Screen Snapshots
Race Results every Quarter-hour
Sports CancellationsLunch Session
p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
Racing Summaryight VarietyHill Billy Style, 1954
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryChildren’s Session: Kiddies’ ConcertFour Stars and a Stariette
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get TogetherFinal Racing Summary
Sports ResultsChristian Marlowe’s Daughter
Glimpses of MaorilandSamaritan Smith
Money-Go-Round
The Guardsmen
‘The Mask of Marius Melville
Saturday Supper ClubFor the Stay-at-Homes
Columbus Variety TimeFor the Moderns: The Jazz and

Swing Ciub
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

SLB lanoe
6. Oa.m. Music to Start the Day7. 0 Tunes for the Early Riser
7.36 Morning Star8.0 Whistle While You Wash8.15 Sportscast
9. O Reserved
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9.30 Saturday Morning Melodies10. 0 Top Pops10.30 All-Time Variety11. 0 Race Results
11.15 Reserved
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Sweet Rhythm12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1. Op.m. Racing Summary2. 0 Radio Variety =2.18 David Rose and his Orchestra, BlueBarron and his Orchestra, ink Spots,Charlie Kunz, Margaret Whiting, HarryJames and his Orchestra, Jack SimpsonSextet, Danny Kaye
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryTraditional Melodies
Reserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know=
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
New Releases
Radio Sports NewsChristian Marlowe’s Daughter
Glimpses of Maoriland
Sports Panel
Money~Go-Round
The Guardsmen
Jimmy ColtStrict Tempos
Bing and OthersMusic from the Continent
Saturday Night VarietyDance Music from the Town Hall
Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra,Fitzgerald, Joe Mooney QuartetFurther Music from the Town HallAt the End of the DayClose down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
Oa.m. Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)Good Morning Requests
Sports Canceilations
The Organ, the Dance Band and MeOut on the Range with Tex MortonThe Story of FlightMusical Merry-go-RoundHandful of Keys
Manawatu Racing Club: Commen«aries throughoutRace Results and General Sports Resultsthroughout

Variety Parade ;11.25 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Musio
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.32 Gardening session1. 0 Sports Summary
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2. 0 Popular Artists on Parade
3. 0 Sports Summary4.30 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Treasure Island
5.45 Light Vocalists
° EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topicai Tunes6.15 Charlie Kunz
6.30 Sports Roundup4.9 Here’s a Queer Thing7.15 Green Years (first broadcast)7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland
7.45 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra8. 0 eth Baerga:8.30 Highlights of Hits8.45 One Good Deed a Day9. 0 Lanny Ross9.15 Les Brown’s Orchestra9.30 Local Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Requests
ms? ° Close downaes seeneraneneeneenereeneeesenn
At 7.15 this evening 2ZA broadcasts
the first episode of a new feature, "TheGreen Years."’
* * *

Airini Grennell conducts her Maori
Session, "Glimpses of Maoriland," at7.30 tonight from 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZBand 2ZA.

With musie chosen by the listenerhimself, "The Night Owl’ takes theair each Saturday night at 10.30 from
3ZB to dispense cheer and greetings tillthe station closes down at midnight.

"ad

BILLY ECKSTINE, one of America's lead
ing light vocalists, who is the "Evening Star"to be heard from 1ZB at 5.2 this evening

Smarter
streamliningwith the NEW

')
TApER-FRONT =

MULLARD leadsagain, this time by intro-
ducing the latest 3'tapering effect on streamlinecabinetdesign SO much Smarter. Both models
equipped with terminals for extra speaker and
gramophonepick-Up: Internalplateaerial, too:

MODEL 541

Mullard Broadcast

MODEL 652
Dual-WaveBandspread

YOUR NEAREST MULLARD DEALER WILLGLADLY DEMONSTRATE
ThISMODEL.

NZDISTRIBUTORS : C&A:ODLINCO:LTD,WELLINGTON.


